

Dane County Housing Initiative

Partnering to promote business retention, a stable workforce and ensuring all Dane County residents have a place they can call home

Dane County Regional Housing Strategy (RHS) Partner Sponsorship Form

Name of Business:

Address:

BUSINESS INFORMATION

one:	F-m	ail Address		
ompany website:				
Sponsor the	Dane Co	unty Re	gional Housi	ing Strategy
Sponsorship Benefits	Champion \$5,000	Roof Raiser \$2,500	Ground Breaker \$1,000	Foundation \$250-500
	43)666	\$2,500	Local gov't 10,000 residents and up	Small business; non- profit; local-gov't under 10,000 residents
Name and logo featured on meeting materials	*	*		
Organization listed on meeting materials and website	*	*	*	*
Opportunity to insert material in meeting folder	*			
	l l			

THANK YOU!

The Dane County Housing Initiative (DCHI), is a public-private partnership of residents, elected officials, local governments, financial institutions, employers, housing developers, non-profit housing agencies and interested stakeholders. DCHI works to develop a network of information and resources, facilitate communication and learning, and help build strategies that expand housing options in Dane County. DCHI is a program of the Dane County Planning and Development Department.